
Pratandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giudice Salvatore (06/2165) 4 9 4 7 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 8

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3

Giannini Daniele (06/2650) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0

Paolini Giulia (06/2167) 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 2

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3

Rossi Daniele (06/2488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Casali Alice (06/2649) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giudice Salvatore 06/2165 22 33 1,50

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 20 18 0,90

Giannini Daniele 06/2650 7 13 1,86

Paolini Giulia 06/2167 24 12 0,50

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 16 11 0,69

Rossi Daniele 06/2488 2 1 0,50

Casali Alice 06/2649 5 1 0,20

Top Players

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 12

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 2 3

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 2 2 3 2 0

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cervone Ilaria (06/2487) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 18 47 2,61

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 18 45 2,50

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 16 24 1,50

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 20 21 1,05

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 8 13 1,62

Rienzi Federica 06/695 4 10 2,50

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 6 9 1,50

Cervone Ilaria 06/2487 4 6 1,50

Calori Thomas 06/2852 2 3 1,50

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 6

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 12 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 2 0 2 1

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 0

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 4 9 2 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 0

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 6 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Livi Lara 06/282 16 38 2,38

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 14 21 1,50

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 16 21 1,31

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 14 19 1,36

Scortecci Clara 06/284 14 19 1,36

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 8 14 1,75

Bobini Michela 06/2759 14 13 0,93

I Casi Umani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Martini Simone (06/2578) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 9

Moretti Nicolas (06/357) 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 3

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 12

Guidelli Raffaele (06/203) 4 2 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8

Capozza Annalisa (06/2576) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Biagioli Camillo (06/2577) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martini Simone 06/2578 24 53 2,21

Moretti Nicolas 06/357 24 40 1,67

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 20 35 1,75

Guidelli Raffaele 06/203 20 35 1,75

Capozza Annalisa 06/2576 6 1 0,17

Biagioli Camillo 06/2577 2 0 0,00


